m NB League 2021 m
ca Ly NB Amateur Round #2 Leaderboard S

Gross 2021 NB Amateur

Championship Flight

Total T
otal
Player To Par Purse
Gross Gross

Daniel Campbell -9 135 $750.00
- Ryan Ho -2 68 74 142 $500.00
2 Bob Shannon +2 69 77 146 $250.00
-- Nick Palewicz +3 72 75 147
T3 Dane Renkert +4 74 74 148
T3 Sunny Park +4 72 76 148
-- Evan Needham +6 77 73 150
5 Kevin Stray +7 72 79 151
6 Jacob Rawley +8 77 75 152
7 Sequoyah Julius +9 78 75 153
-- Max Tuckner +10 75 79 154
-- Shane Clarke +12 78 78 156
-- Nate Worden +12 76 80 156
-- John Vanmiert +13 78 79 157
8 Matthew Cowell +17 82 79 161
- Austin Neufeld +18 83 79 162
9 Kaleb Craig +25 85 84 169
e ] e [ e
ross
Morgan McGowan +6 150 $500.00
2 Norm Bonnickson +8 78 74 152 $250.00
T3 Nathan Moss +11 79 76 155
-- Jacob Hoelzle +11 74 81 155
T3 Kyle Knudsen +11 76 79 155
5 Mike Massey +12 77 79 156
-- Shea Isely +12 76 80 156
6 Scott Miller +13 79 78 157
T7 Daniel Graber +14 79 79 158
-- Ron Dettmann +14 79 79 158

T7 John Kim +14 78 80 158
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3rd Flight

1

Tyler Rouse

Jerod Lira

Hal Reardon

Rob Glenn

Eric Moe

Travis McGlenn
Joseph Russell
Cameron Proudlock
Josh Hansen

Colten Steagall
Stephen Edlin
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+16
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+22
+23
+25
+28
+39

Total
Player To Par
Gross

Rob Potter

Leo Harrison
Mike Bredeson
Lee Gustafson
Brandon Hoover
Jacob Greenberg
Paul Hoagland
James Wright
Don Anderson
Matt Kupka

Mark Antonson
Galen McKnight
Brandon Van Curen
Royal Prendergast
Dale Geleynse
Greg Cranson
Sharon McCarty
Dane Ireland
Travis Brockie
Richie Ford

Kyle Wilson

Luke McManus
Jake Summers
Clayton Petree
Brandon Revey

+11
+12
+16
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+21
+21
+21
+22
+23
+23
+24
+25
+26
+29
+29
+30
+30
+31
+32
+32
+34

83
81
82
80
82
81
84
79
93
83
89

n
78 77

77
77
82
83
83
83
77
84
84
82
85
87
86
81
87
85
93
88
90
85
85
90
87
98

77
81
81
83
82
83
82
88
76
89
94

79
83
79
79
79
80
86
81
81
83
81
80
81
87
82
85
80
85
84
89
90
86
89
80

160
162
163
163
164
164
166
167
169
172
183
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o -
Purse
Gross

155
156
160
161
162
162
163
163
165
165
165
166
167
167
168
169
170
173
173
174
174
175
176
176
178

$500.00
$0.00
$250.00

$100.00
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-- Jeff Smith +34 92 86 178

-- Kody Carlson +34 87 91 178

15 Paul Nordstrom +37 89 92 181

16 Warren James +39 95 88 183

-- Leonard Hubbard +40 93 91 184

-- Lionel Mathias +43 98 89 187

17 Bruce James +43 94 93 187

-- Annette Richardson +44 97 91 188

18 Anthony Toby +45 96 93 189

-- Edmond Mathias Jr +53 104 93 197

19 Blake Abel +62 98 108 206

-- Aaron Bagley +68 112 100 212

-- Robin Robinson +77 113 108 221

e E e
Gross Gross
Carl Lane -3 141 $500.00

2 Mark Johnson +4 73 75 148

= Ted King +7 76 75 151

3 Steven Shroyer +10 77 77 154

- Greg Poster +17 78 83 161

4 Pat White +18 81 81 162

-- Rick Poitras +19 78 85 163

5 Jin Park +32 89 87 176

- David Gerde +33 84 93 177

- Angelo Jefferson +48 93 99 192
@6  George Dauber - 79 & WD o WD

Total Purse Allocated: $3,600.00



NB League 2021
m NB Amateur Round #2 Leaderboard m

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Net 2021 NB Amateur

Championship Flight

Total T
otal
Player To Par Net
Net €

Ryan Ho -2 142
-- Daniel Campbell -1 69 74 143
2 Nick Palewicz +1 71 74 145 $500.00
- Sunny Park +2 71 75 146 $250.00
- Bob Shannon +2 69 77 146
T3 Shane Clarke +4 74 74 148 $100.00
T3 Evan Needham +4 76 72 148 $100.00
T3 Max Tuckner +4 72 76 148 $100.00
T3 Nate Worden +4 72 76 148 $100.00
-- Jacob Rawley +6 76 74 150
- Sequoyah Julius +7 77 74 151
7 John Vanmiert +9 76 77 153
- Kevin Stray +9 73 80 153
-- Dane Renkert +10 77 77 154
8 Austin Neufeld +12 80 76 156
= Kaleb Craig +17 81 80 161
-- Matthew Cowell +19 83 80 163

IS AN NN
Net

Ron Dettmann -4 140 $500.00
2 Jacob Hoelzle -3 67 74 141 $250.00
3 Tyler Rouse -2 74 68 142 $175.00
- Nathan Moss +1 74 71 145 $120.00
T4 Jerod Lira +2 73 73 146 $90.00
- Morgan McGowan +2 77 69 146
T4 Shea Isely +2 71 75 146 $90.00
T6 Hal Reardon +3 74 73 147 $40.00
T6 Rob Glenn +3 72 75 147 $40.00
- Kyle Knudsen +3 72 75 147 $40.00

- Norm Bonnickson +4 76 72 148
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8 Cameron Proudlock +5 70 79 149
-- Travis McGlenn +6 74 76 150
- Daniel Graber +6 75 75 150
-- John Kim +6 74 76 150
- Mike Massey +6 74 76 150
- Scott Miller +7 76 75 151
9 Joseph Russell +8 77 75 152
-- Eric Moe +8 76 76 152
10 Colten Steagall +10 74 80 154
- Josh Hansen +17 89 72 161
11 Stephen Edlin +23 81 86 167
I AL RN
Net
Rob Potter -5 139 $625.00
1 James Wright -5 65 74 139 $625.00
T2 Brandon Hoover -4 72 68 140 $275.00
- Leo Harrison -4 69 71 140 $0.00
T2 Mike Bredeson -4 67 73 140 $275.00
4 Lionel Mathias -3 75 66 141 $200.00
- Paul Hoagland -1 73 70 143 $150.00
T5 Luke McManus +1 70 75 145 $112.00
T5 Mark Antonson +1 72 73 145 $112.00
T7 Brandon Revey +2 82 64 146 $72.00
- Jacob Greenberg +2 75 71 146
T7 Dale Geleynse +2 70 76 146 $72.00
9 Dane Ireland +3 80 67 147 $50.00
- Brandon Van Curen +3 77 70 147 $50.00
-- Matt Kupka +3 75 72 147 $50.00
-- Lee Gustafson +3 75 72 147
T10 Annette Richardson +4 77 71 148 $37.00
T10 Leonard Hubbard +4 75 73 148 $37.00
12 Travis Brockie +5 76 73 149 $14.00
- Greg Cranson +5 77 72 149 $14.00
- Royal Prendergast +5 77 72 149 $14.00
- Don Anderson +5 76 73 149 $14.00
- Sharon McCarty +6 75 75 150
- Galen McKnight +8 78 74 152

13 Clayton Petree +12 77 79 156
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-- Kyle Wilson +12 76 80 156
T14 Jeff Smith +14 82 76 158
-- Richie Ford +14 82 76 158
T14 Jake Summers +14 81 77 158
T14 Kody Carlson +14 77 81 158
-- Warren James +15 83 76 159
17 Aaron Bagley +16 86 74 160
== Anthony Toby +17 82 79 161
-- Bruce James +17 81 80 161
-- Paul Nordstrom +17 79 82 161
18 Edmond Mathias Jr +19 87 76 163
19 Robin Robinson +33 91 86 177
= Blake Abel +38 86 96 182
e E e
Net
Ted King -3 141 $500.00
-- Carl Lane -1 70 73 143
- Mark Johnson +4 73 75 148 $250.00
2 Greg Poster +5 72 77 149 $175.00
3 Rick Poitras +7 72 79 151 $100.00
- Pat White +10 77 77 154 $75.00
4 David Gerde +11 73 82 155
- Steven Shroyer +12 78 78 156
- Jin Park +18 82 80 162
5 Angelo Jefferson +22 80 86 166
06 George Dauber - 70 o WD e WD

Total Purse Allocated: $6,393.00
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»

Gross Skins by Flight - Skins

Championship Flight

T N

Nick Palewicz $50.00 Birdie on 18
Kevin Stray 1 $50.00 Birdie on 8

Bob Shannon 1 $50.00 Birdie on 15

2nd Flight

e S N IR
Travis McGlenn $56.00 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 9
Josh Hansen 1 $28.00 Birdie on 4
Joseph Russell 1 $28.00 Birdie on 16
Jerod Lira 1 $28.00 Birdie on 13
Morgan McGowan 1 $28.00 Birdie on 11
Shea Isely 1 $28.00 Birdie on 3

3rd Flight

R I S
Edmond Mathias Jr 1 $58.00 Birdie on 5

Richie Ford 1 $58.00 Birdie on 13

Don Anderson 1 $58.00 Birdie on 14

Matt Kupka 1 $58.00 Eagle on 6

Jacob Greenberg 1 $58.00 Eagle on 17

Rob Potter 1 $58.00 Birdie on 3

Senior Flight
T N I S
Rick Poitras $22.00 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 16

Carl Lane 2 $22.00 Birdie on 5, Birdie on 17

Steven Shroyer 1 $11.00 Birdie on 13

Ted King 1 $11.00 Birdie on 15

Total Purse Allocated: $760.00
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Net Honey Pot

Championship Flight
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To Par Total
“

T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
8
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15

2nd Flight

Evan Needham
Sequoyah Julius
Shane Clarke
Jacob Rawley
Nick Palewicz
Daniel Campbell
Ryan Ho

Sunny Park
Austin Neufeld
Max Tuckner
Nate Worden
John Vanmiert
Dane Renkert
Bob Shannon
Kaleb Craig
Matthew Cowell
Kevin Stray

+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+8
+8
+8

74
74
74
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
80
80
80

$70.00
$17.00
$17.00
$0.00
$17.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

To Par Total
“

T10
T10
T10

Tyler Rouse
Morgan McGowan
Ron Dettmann
Nathan Moss
Josh Hansen
Norm Bonnickson
Hal Reardon
Jerod Lira

Jacob Hoelzle
Joseph Russell
Rob Glenn

Daniel Graber

+1
+1
+2
+3
+3
+3

69
70
71
72
72
73
73
74
75
75
75

$105.00
$65.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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T10
T10
T10
T16
T16
T16
T16
20
21
22

3rd Flight

T11
T11
T11
T11
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20
T23
T23
T25
T25

Scott Miller

Kyle Knudsen
Shea Isely

Eric Moe

Travis McGlenn
John Kim

Mike Massey
Cameron Proudlock
Colten Steagall
Stephen Edlin

Brandon Revey
Lionel Mathias
Dane Ireland
Brandon Hoover
Rob Potter
Brandon Van Curen
Paul Hoagland
Annette Richardson
Jacob Greenberg
Leo Harrison

Greg Cranson
Royal Prendergast
Matt Kupka

Lee Gustafson
Leonard Hubbard
Travis Brockie

Don Anderson
Mark Antonson
Mike Bredeson
Galen McKnight
James Wright
Aaron Bagley

Luke McManus
Sharon McCarty
Edmond Mathias Jr
Warren James
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+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+7
+8
+14
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75
75
75
76
76
76
76
79
80
86

66
67
68
69
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
76
76
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

RS -

$175.00

$100.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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T25
T25
T25
30
T31
T31
T33
T33
35
36
37
38

Senior Flight

Jeff Smith
Richie Ford
Dale Geleynse
Jake Summers
Anthony Toby
Clayton Petree
Bruce James
Kyle Wilson
Kody Carlson
Paul Nordstrom
Robin Robinson
Blake Abel
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+4
+4
+4
+5
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+10
+14
+24

76
76
76
77
79
79
80
80
81
82
86
96

AB
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

To Par Total
“

2
3
T4
T4
6
7
8
9
10
o WD

Ted King

Carl Lane

Mark Johnson
Pat White

Greg Poster
Steven Shroyer
Rick Poitras

Jin Park

David Gerde
Angelo Jefferson
George Dauber

+1
+3
+5
+5
+6
+7
+8
+10
+14

73
75
77
77
78
79
80
82
86
o WD

$35.00
$20.00
$0.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $768.00
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KP #5
N
1 Nate Worden Champ. Flight - 19'6" - Travis Mathew Golf Shirt
2 Travis McGlenn Flight #2 - 7'4" - Travis Mathew Golf Shirt
3 Jake Summers Flight #3 - 14'2" - Travis Mathew Golf Shirt
4 Carl Lane Senior Flight - 3'0" - Travis Mathew Golf Shirt
KP #8
e e D R
1 Max Tuckner Champ. Flight - 8'4" - 4-some @ Avalon
2 Scott Miller Flight #2 - 9'4" - 4-some @ Avalon
3 Richie Ford Flight #3 - 6'8" - 4-some @ Sudden Valley
4 Steven Shroyer Senior Flight - 18'4" - 4-some @ Loomis Trail GC
KP #14
N
1 Daniel Campbell Champ. Flight - 3'11" - Callaway Wedge
2 John Kim Flight #2 - 1'0" - Callaway Wedge
3 Don Anderson Flight #3 - 5'10" - Callaway Wedge
4 Greg Poster Senior Flight - 8'1" - Callaway Wedge
KP #16
(R e | wEs
1 Nick Palewicz 3'8" - Callaway Epic Driver

Participation Points

Angelo Jefferson 100.00
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Jin Park

Pat White

David Gerde
Steven Shroyer
Greg Poster

Rick Poitras

Carl Lane

Mark Johnson

Ted King

Lionel Mathias
Brandon Revey
Edmond Mathias Jr
Anthony Toby
Annette Richardson
Blake Abel
Warren James
Bruce James
Dane Ireland
Richie Ford

Jeff Smith
Leonard Hubbard
Travis Brockie
Paul Nordstrom
Jake Summers
Greg Cranson
Brandon Van Curen
Kody Carlson
Clayton Petree
Royal Prendergast
Luke McManus
Sharon McCarty
Galen McKnight
Kyle Wilson

Matt Kupka

Don Anderson
Brandon Hoover
Paul Hoagland
Jacob Greenberg
Mark Antonson
Lee Gustafson
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100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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Dale Geleynse
Rob Potter
James Wright
Mike Bredeson
Leo Harrison
Robin Robinson
Aaron Bagley
Josh Hansen
Stephen Edlin
Joseph Russell
Tyler Rouse
Colten Steagall
Hal Reardon
Eric Moe

Jerod Lira
Travis McGlenn
Rob Glenn
Scott Miller
Cameron Proudlock
Daniel Graber
Morgan McGowan
Nathan Moss
Ron Dettmann
John Kim

Norm Bonnickson
Mike Massey
Kyle Knudsen
Shea Isely
Jacob Hoelzle
Kaleb Craig
Austin Neufeld
Matthew Cowell
Shane Clarke
Sequoyah Julius
John Vanmiert
Jacob Rawley
Evan Needham
Nate Worden
Max Tuckner
Dane Renkert
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100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
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NORTH BELLINGHAM

GOLF COURSE NORTH:éttIggL{:gg
Sunny Park 100.00
Nick Palewicz 100.00
Kevin Stray 100.00
Ryan Ho 100.00
Daniel Campbell 100.00
Bob Shannon 100.00

Total Points Allocated: 8700.00



